Pista/Arena: PRINCIPAL

oS

a9 DOMA CLASICA

ANCCE

Hora

09:30

09:38

09:46

09:54

10:02

10:10

10:18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

REVOLTOSO
XCVII
ESCULTOR C/
REVOLTOSA
XXX/ 2018 /
MALE / NONE /
PRE

ALBINO V
ESCULTOR C/
ALBINA VII /
2018 / MALE /
NONE / PRE

QUIMBA zZM
GENTO zZM /
JARANERA ZM
/2018 / MALE
/ TORDO / PRE

TRACA TRAN
CANDAU VI
YUCATAN DE

RAMOS /

TRACA TRAN /
2018 / MALE /
TORDO / PRE

HABANO GR

SORIANO MG

IV / REGIA DE

YMAS /2018 /

MALE / NONE /
PRE

DIAMONT
TORRECILLA
SUYAL
BOHEMIO /
SINFONIA X X
JAQUIMERO /
2018 / MALE /
TORDO / PRE

ODIN DE
QUERENCIAS
GALILEO YQ/
MAITA T / 2018

L.A.C.

152049

152045

151193

151378

150708

151002

151618

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BONMATI
BOHORQUEZ,
Ignacio
Y.DE LA
CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

TINOCO
GALAFATE,
Beatriz
Y.DE LA
CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

DEL OLMO
CHILLON,
José Pedro
Y.LEZAMA
LEGUIZAMON /
Y.ZAMAR

JIMENEZ
FORTES,
Verdnica
Y.HNOS.
BRAMBILA /
Y.CANDAU

CANO PLA,
Guillermo
MARIA RIVERA
PUENTE /
MARIA RIVERA
PUENTE

VAZQUEZ
APARCERO,
David
MANGEL / JOSE
LUIS
TORRECILLA

RESINO
MUNOZ,
Jesus Maria
YOLIERENCIAS

L.D.N.

250380

74886

45411

18047

178809

92038

15820

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%

Exp.
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